
District Last Name First Name Member # Date Of Horse Name Jackpot 1 Jackpot 2 Jackpot 3 Jackpot 4 Jackpot 5 Jackpot 6

Qualified Horses in YELLOW Jackpot Dates in Red are "Out of Province Jackpots"

4 Adams Shelley 2026-1251 13-Dec Angels A Bully (Memphis)

Natural Moon Bug (Bugs)

1 Albert Juleen 2026-1186 02-Dec Copper Famous Moon (Copper) 23-Nov

7 Albert Shada Jo 2026-1185 02-Dec Doublestwistnwhiskey (Glamour)

6 Andersen Rylea 2026-1419 31-Dec Whisk

4 Anderson Cecile 2026-1202 06-Dec Silver Dell Dun It (Smoke)

7 Anderson Melissa 2026-1176 02-Dec SR Guysdynamitefame (DJ)

RC Releasethecrackin (Crackin) 15-Nov

Nobleninetynine (Noble)

2 Appel Brandie 2026-1294 20-Dec EF Frenchman's Wild (Guy) 30-Jul 27-Aug 15-Nov

2 Appel Vegas 2026-1004 04-Aug Mouse 10-Aug 10-Aug 27-Aug

10 Arneson Jacqueline 2026-1378 31-Dec Super Dash 08-Nov 08-Nov 21-Nov 21-Nov 01-Dec

10 Arneson Macklyn 2026-1379 31-Dec Heart Of A Legend (Ali)

Cotton Eyed JJ 21-Nov 21-Nov 01-Dec 01-Dec

5 Auchstaetter Madison 2026-1113 02-Nov Fancy   

1 Aylward Katie 2026-1283 20-Dec KC Nick Loves Fame (Nickers)

KC French Design (French Vanilla) 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 18-Jul

JJ Moonleashed Fame (Lily)

Tea 30-Jul

10 Babecy Bailey 2026-1263 16-Dec Streakin To Gold (Nugget)

Famous Ritzy (Sage)

Mya's Special Mindtrap (Mya)

1 Barnett Rebecca 2026-1422 31-Dec Skip It Tuff (Diesel) 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 08-Nov

1 Bartel Kaylin 2026-1063 02-Nov BDB Macs Gal Missy (Missy) 04-Aug

1 Barton Laurie 2026-1125 05-Oct Ultra

MRT Peps Cashin It (Hope)

Nick Bar Goldmine (Beth) 10-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

6 Beaubien Berta 2026-1218 09-Dec Peppy N Firewater (Butter)

1 Beebe Kalli-Rae 2026-1122 02-Nov Little Oak (Bomber)

1 Bell Alanna 2026-1174 02-Dec DNA Lucky Leo 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

DNA BG Guns Show 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

DNA Tiny Wiggins

DNA Lil Smoke Show (Lil)

DNA Skips Bold fox (Loui) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

1 Berdan Josey 2026-1099 02-Nov Peeka 30-Aug 31-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

Minty

Saga

2 Berteig Shantel 2026-1315 28-Dec Cool N Crackin (Denim) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep

Ninetynine Cookies (Shine)

Joes Crackin Hickory (Booger)

Sweet Crackin 99 (Merida) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

CD Flashy Guy (Cartman)

Charge N Up Crackin (Biscuit) 01-Sep

Gremlin 15-Nov

2 Berteig Sholeh 2026-1410 31-Dec Gambling On Six (Cease) 15-Nov 15-Nov

Crackin Good Time (Denny) 27-Aug 27-Aug 03-Sep 17-Sep 01-Oct 13-Sep

10 Black Khali 2026-1216 09-Dec CW Like A Little Lena (Jake) 03-Oct 03-Oct

7 Blanchette Briar 2026-1017 22-Aug Chic

Kude

Draggin

10 Blandin AJ 2026-1243 13-Dec Bully's Lil Jo (Bully) 31-Jul 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

DF Wranglin Chex (Rip) 31-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

Steeler

2 Boehm Rae 2026-1234 13-Dec Eye Da Real Slim Shady (Slim) 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

Sabre Blue Mate (Boss)

GD Golden Nick Kid (G)

Yo Dandy Roan Bar (Tate)

1 Borle Carlie 2026-1056 05-Oct Billy Boop (Cricket) 15-Nov

SLT Bit Of Salt N Pepper (Pepper)

Classy  15-Nov

7 Boser Montana 2026-1072 19-Oct Profit With Cash (Handsome) 25-Oct

Fuegos French Bug (Shrimp) 25-Oct

9 Bowyer Della 2026-1080 19-Oct So You Quanah (Simon) 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 27-Sep 11-Nov

4 Braumberger Jenna 2026-1181 02-Dec Mountainview Jackson (Zeke)

Soul Ridge Xpression (Gracey)

2 Braun Carrie 2026-1319 28-Dec CD Flashy Guy (Cartman) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

10 Britz Mckenna 2026-139 31-Dec DDD Slingshot MD (Clair) 30-Jul

4 Brock Cindy 2026-1187 03-Dec DF A Tru Frost (Frosty) 27-Sep

9 Brown Cali 2026-1134 03-Nov Cross Bar Dingo (Chip) 15-Sep 11-Sep 11-Nov

7 Burzinski Atleigh 2026-1095 24-Oct

2 Busse Boston 2026-1264 16-Dec Socks 27-Aug



Gunner 27-Aug 18-Aug 02-Nov 15-Nov

Moon 02-Nov 15-Nov

Blue

Maverick

2 Byrne Kelley 2026-1194 06-Dec BC Docs Driftn Late (Axel) 30-Jul 03-Sep 09-Sep

Classic Sweet Sugar (Marley)

Smart Frosted Copper (Tinman) 03-Sep

1 Canfield Kathleen 2026-1081 20-Oct Two Feathers

King 06-Dec

2 Caragata Theresa 2026-1367 30-Dec Cowgirls Crime (Rye) 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

JA Lemhi Lil Hickory (Scrat)

Jacsshineysignature (Visa) 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep 15-Nov

Toast The Stoli (Silk) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 13-Sep 27-Sep

4 Casavant Ava 2026-1025 31-Aug Moola Alabama (Cash) 01-Sep

1 Chitwood Lauren 2026-1348 30-Dec Sugars Storm Arrow 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 08-Nov

1 Cleveland Ashley 2026-1010 07-Aug Streak Down Berry 

DQH Frenchmans Lena

Oliver 31-Jul 31-Jul

Jaegar 31-Jul 31-Jul 06-Oct

10 Cochran Bria 2026-1424 31-Dec Peppers Majorsnooks (Major) 03-Oct 03-Oct

BF Hagans Jewels (Indy)

Flash N Shake (Vegas)

Doc Tiviaok (Annie)

2 Connor Carla 2026-1064 05-Oct Smooth Black Kitty (Kitty) 30-Jul 16-Jul 26-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug

1 Connor Nicole 2026-1369 30-Dec Pica Pretty Chic (Chic) 10-Aug 10-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 26-Aug 18-Aug

2 Cook Whitney  2026-1387 31-Dec Mexikola (Jag) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 13-Sep

2 Corey Jane 2026-1238 13-Dec Hagans Special Fling (Straws) 18-Aug 01-Sep 27-Sep

Hagans Shadow Fling (Diaz)

Lillys Little CC (CC)

Hagans Streakn Fling (Chill)

Tipsy Wagon (City) 18-Aug 01-Sep 27-Sep 02-Nov 15-Nov

Ticket 15-Nov

1 Corey Shelby 2026-1003 18-Jul Royal Bows Of Azure (Bows) 10-Aug 01-Aug 19-Jul 19-Jul 30-Aug 30-Aug

2 Coulter Taylor 2026-1406 31-Dec Extra Hot Pretense (Chip) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 13-Sep

Kipios Sugarbar (Indie)

Winston

2 Coupe Jamee 2026-1401 31-Dec Nine And Mine (Clara) 18-Aug 01-Sep 27-Sep

Toosassyforthehollafame (Boots)

4 Cromarty Laura 2026-1223 13-Dec Corona In The Starlight (Waylon) 21-Aug 23-Jul 06-Sep 27-Sep 08-Nov 06-Dec

2 Cruthers Sophie 2026-1001 16-Jul Royal Fast Frenchman (Roy)

7 Cunningham Brooklyn 2026-1166 02-Nov July Shines (July)

Passum Dashing Jet (Wheeler)

NPH Hickory Cash Kid

1 Dahmer Katleyn 2026-1097 02-Nov One Good Crack At It (Baby)

Flyin Powder Dodge (Dodge)

Fiery Remedy (Napalm)

5 Davies Sara 2026-1306 23-Dec A Red Lite Chic (Chicklett)

SRS Sheza Ten Too (Stiletto)

2 Dean Bobie 2026-1286 20-Dec JXL Save The Date (Lena)

JT Forever Sparkle (six)

JT Cinnamon Joe (Stitch) 27-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 26-Aug 18-Aug

JT Docsuperacer (Stretch) 28-Aug 26-Aug 03-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep 06-Oct

7 Dehr Chloe 2026-1155 16-Nov CJC Winnin Gold (Kumho)

Hez Natural (Catfish)

7 Dehr Lexie 2026-1156 16-Nov ZS Wranglin Roosters (Gordon) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

Roc It 66 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

10 Denham Cheyenne 2026-1109 02-Nov DDD Fear Rockette

10 Denham Skye 2026-1108 02-Nov DDD Boogy MC & Boogie 15-Nov

10 Denham Wanda 2026-1050 05-Oct PPP Ridin The Wave (Wave) 30-Aug 31-Aug 28-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep

DDD Bacardi On Rocks (Bacardi) 30-Aug 31-Aug 28-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep

DDD Fear Rockette 30-Aug 31-Aug 28-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep

Beth 15-Nov

DDD Fast N MC 28-Nov 28-Nov 21-Nov 21-Nov 01-Dec 01-Dec

2 Deobald Jennifer 2026-1000 16-Jul Sweets 30-Aug 30-Aug 13-Sep 27-Sep

Lippy 30-Aug 30-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep

9 Derzaph Keely 2026-1189 03-Dec French Nick Of Fame (Lightning Bug) 04-Jan 04-Jan

1 Deutscher Carlene 2026-1165 23-Nov Zippy

2 Dinius Knudsen Dannielle 2026-1408 31-Dec ID Holla Fast Wagon

Abby 2.0

Sister Crime (Secret)

Deja 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep

Snickers

1 Dixon Charity 2026-1055 05-Oct Jinx Juan Two (Laddy) 06-Oct

Diamond Peppy Jinx (Cisco)

Eddies Boon (Buster)



Jinxs Fancy Deal (Milly)

1 Dixon Melissa 2026-1053 05-Oct Jinx CW Trader (Rudiger) 06-Oct

Diamond Peppy Jinx (Cisco)

4 Doan Cayla 2026-1207 06-Dec Super French Girl (Tik Tak)

CD Hezfamous (Starbuck) 06-Sep 06-Sep 27-Sep

1 Doig Kim 2026-1172 02-Dec Phoenix

1 Doig Mackenzie 2026-1173 02-Dec CI Fabulous Jewel (Jewels)

DF A Secret Dash (Macho)

10 Duffield Nina 2026-1423 31-Dec Drifter

Freckles Dun Hickory (Reno) 30-Aug 31-Aug

4 Dunn Miranda 2026-1157 16-Nov Royal Bugs Jac (Slick)

My Oh Mine Crackin (Snazzy) 16-Jul 23-Jul 06-Sep 06-Sep 08-Nov

4 Edwards Megan 2026-1076 19-Oct Princess Goldmine (Aston)

Snap A Memory (Snapper)

2 Epp Courtney 2026-1060 05-Oct R111 La Jolla (Taz)

A Little Two French (Luna)

Hezgottabetwisted (Jack)

Magic Starlight Eyes (Joker)

1 Epp Marissa 2026-1443 31-Dec FQH Chex In The Mail (McGregor) 31-Jul 31-Jul 16-Jul 24-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

French Dashin Prince (Banks)

2 Erasmus Michele 2026-1358 30-Dec Angels Smart CD (Alice) 27-Aug 27-Aug 03-Sep 27-Sep

1 Esford Jenna 2026-1324 29-Dec BBC Major Reys (Rey) 31-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

1 Esmond David 2026-1096 31-Oct Knu Life (Flame) 02-Nov

1 Esmond Juanita 2026-1112 02-Nov Cut A Cedar (Weasel) 02-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec

Knu Life (Flame)

10 Ewen Kendra 2026-1262 16-Dec Dazzles Time (Racer)

Famous Ritzy (Sage)

Glory N Fames Encore (Hattrick)

10 Fidyk Carla 2026-1222 13-Dec Ante Eye Over (Rolex) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Skor 30-Aug 31-Aug

Aero 30-Aug 31-Aug

Misty Lil April (April)

10 Fincham Ashley 2026-1318 28-Dec Abbit Of Pepto (Red) 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

Chromed Out China (China) 30-Aug 31-Aug 15-Nov

10 Fisher Sarah 2026-1008 04-Aug KR Johnny's Timer (Gunpowder) 30-Aug 31-Aug

CE Runnin For Corona (CeCe) 30-Aug 31-Aug

2 Fiske Charlsea 2026-1021 27-Aug HR Chasin His Memory (Elvis) 01-Sep 17-Sep

Jailhouse Rockinic (Lisa Marie) 01-Sep 17-Sep

Ivory Nicklace (Ruby Rose)

1 Flahr Jennifer 2026-1120 02-Nov 1D Hollas Got Torque (Torque) 30-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 06-Sep

1 Folk Erin 2026-1226 13-Dec Gandy 06-Aug

Crimson Jetta (Jetta)

Dream 04-Aug

Gracie 16-Jul

Dreamin Of Streakin (Snapchat) 08-Nov 06-Dec

1 Folk Holli 2026-1227 13-Dec Little Orphan Etta (Etta)

Frenchmans Vision (Perry)

Piper

Run Jeanne Run (Gene)

9 Friesen Deanne 2026-1036 09-Sep Teeder

2 Fritz Bailee 2026-1434 31-Dec

2 Furseth Lynda 2026-1361 30-Dec JD Whiskey Jac (Boone) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

10 Fyfe Jaiden 2026-1196 06-Dec Badgers Velvet Sugar (Sully)

Jeans 30-Aug 31-Aug

Isle Travel Tuf (Tuff) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Crown

10 Fyfe Rebecca 2026-1197 06-Dec Duchas Perfect Image (Duchas)

PK Mia Toffee Twist (Mia) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Badgers Velvet Sugar (Sully) 30-Aug 31-Aug

10 Gausman Jamie 2026-1347 30-Dec Dacs Romeos Skipp (Smash) 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug 28-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep

2 Geiger Darleen 2026-1171 02-Dec Ladyloveslittlelena (Cheetah) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep

8 Gerde Marlee 2026-1006 06-Aug TJ 07-Aug 31-Jul

4 Gilbertson Ella 2026-1054 05-Oct Blackjack 25-Sep 25-Sep

Romeo's Chocolate Sox (Romeo)

4 Gilbertson Gayla 2026-1307 23-Dec Guy's Slick Ta Fame (Hennessy)

Romeo's Chocolate Sox (Romeo) 25-Sep 25-Sep

4 Goertz Colleen 2026-1255 13-Dec Wickedly Cat T (Wick)

King Blue Lad (Jack)

Buck The Judge (Billie)

5 Gould Coulter 2026-1366 30-Dec TPR Streak N By The Moon (Moonshine) 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 08-Nov

Joking At Dawn (JoJo)

Piper 08-Nov

Roger 08-Nov

Gene 06-Dec

4 Grad Charmaine 2026-1386 31-Dec Straw Perry Special



Rare Sunfrosted (Squirrel) 04-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep 27-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep

4 Grad Marla 2026-1258 13-Dec My Glass Has Streaks (Taxi) 04-Aug 27-Sep

Fly N On A Frenchman (Sly)

Pop Pop 04-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep

2 Graham Alyssa 2026-1351 30-Dec Pistol Packin Sniper (Jolene) 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep 02-Nov

1 Graham Cody - Permit 2026-1085P 20-Oct A Krymsun In Ice (Darla)

2 Graham Nicole 2026-1404 31-Dec Sixtys Frost (Raz) 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

KM Super Special (Splinter) 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

Nicksters Lil Virtue (Shine) 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep 02-Nov

Waves Prime Corona (Wave) 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep 02-Nov

6 Gran Carol 2026-1389 31-Dec Easy Lena Star (Maverick) 25-Oct

1 Griffin Jodi 2026-1019 22-Aug Pistol Packin Heat 

10 Griffin Leisa 2026-1412 31-Dec Magical Fire Water (Piper)

Zans Playin Fancy (Paris)

7 Groves Lisa 2026-1163 14-Nov ALG MFC (Mini) 15-Nov

ALG The Great One (Gretzky) 15-Nov

ALG Cashflo (Moolah) 15-Nov

ALG Sweet N Royal (Gem) 15-Nov

1 Halladay Jordyn 2026-1211 09-Dec Artful Jester (George)

Dice

1 Halstead Dawn 2026-1372 31-Dec Miss Quicknic (Steeley) 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 06-Sep 27-Sep

Jacked Up Cookie (Mint)

2 Hann Ashley 2026-1143 08-Nov Go Flirt On The Moon

2 Hansen Tracy 2026-1107 02-Nov Flit Firen Flash (Flit) 15-Nov

9 Hanson Alex 2026-1257 13-Dec Snow Mans HighBrow (Newt) 01-Sep 15-Sep 07-Dec 04-Jan 04-Jan

BDB Mac My Fantasy (Ringo) 01-Sep 11-Nov 07-Dec 04-Jan 04-Jan

Short Dox (Charlie)

Full Of Money (Marvin)

Silky Martha (Martha) 01-Sep

Prophets Possibility (Amigo)

DCE Jumpin Jac Flash (Jac) 11-Nov 07-Dec 04-Jan 04-Jan

7 Harper Brylee 2026-1035 07-Sep Sage

2 Hattum Ashley 2026-1115 02-Nov Mouse 18-Aug 17-Sep 27-Sep

10 Hayes Carlie 2026-1239 13-Dec Triples Fast Fling (Jerry) 30-Aug

Fire In My Boots (Birdie) 30-Aug 31-Aug

2 Hayes Twila 2026-1385 31-Dec Nu Freckled Flyer 

Lightongold 01-Sep

Ajmheckofanhonor

Wesley 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep

Snazzy 27-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep

1 Heather Ashley 2026-1429 31-Dec Raja Echo (Alaska) 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

Jitter 27-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

Shiningrocketremenic (Reminic)

Cricket 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

7 Hoffman Jenna 2026-1077 19-Oct Switch 18-Jun 18-Jun 23-Nov

10 Hoiland Jade 2026-1007 06-Aug Favorite Nickers (Nickers)

Heza Smashing Legend (Legend)

1 Holinaty Brittney 2026-1170 02-Dec Like Me Im Famous (Slimshady) 30-Jul 13-Sep 14-Sep 06-Sep

LW Miss JDS 12 (Spade) 06-Sep

5 Holloway Harley 2026-1357 30-Dec Seeya When Im Famous (Seamus)

2 Holt Laura 2026-1200 06-Dec Gaton Bars Classic (Fly) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

2 Horn Drew 2026-1316 28-Dec Breezer 15-Nov

CD Static (Static)

Friday 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 03-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep

Crackin Good Time (Denny) 18-Aug

Sprite 27-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

Ninetynine Cookies (Shine) 01-Oct

Crackin 99 01-Sep

10 Hrebeniuk Kenzie 2026-1245 13-Dec Buckaroos Delight (Ace) 17-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

2 Humphrey Juanita 2026-1146 08-Nov Sophisticatt Flare (Flare) 21-Sep 21-Sep

Alilstreakofmystery (Mystery) 02-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov

Bones 02-Aug 02-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 21-Sep

Baggins Spitfire 01-Sep

A Regularclassydude (Rem) 02-Aug 02-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 21-Sep

Alilstreakofblaze (Bindi) 27-Aug 01-Sep

2 Humphrey Shelley 2026-1147 08-Nov Ivy 02-Aug 02-Aug 21-Sep 21-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

Alilstreakofblaze (Bindi) 02-Aug 02-Aug 21-Sep 21-Sep 13-Sep 02-Nov

A Regularclassydude (Rem)

1 Hunter Katie 2026-1075 19-Oct Willow 08-Nov 06-Dec

4 Jackson Carmen 2026-1052 05-Oct Booms Mistake (Murphy)

Six Moons Major (Cisco) 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep 27-Sep 24-Sep

1 Jackson Charlotte 2026-1246 13-Dec Cruzen Ninety Nine (Cruz)

Streakin Cherry Pie (Streakin)

DDD Rockedmysocksoff (Rocker) 13-Sep 14-Sep 21-Nov 21-Nov

Goose 



5 Jacobs Chris 2026-1084 20-Oct Boons Shadow (Boo) 04-Aug 16-Jul 06-Sep 27-Sep

Mitos Tuff Too (Cody)

2 Jacobson Montana 2026-1087 24-Oct PQH Cat Again (Style) 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

10 Joanette Bonnie 2026-1253 13-Dec KR Money Bar (Amego) 30-Jul 30-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

7 Jones Deborah 2026-1336 29-Dec Diamond In The Starlite (Katie)

LBJ Chicks Ashley (Chicky)

Genuine Boonlit (Boon)

Six Inch Boots (Bo Jangles)

1 Katsiris Lisa 2026-1068 05-Oct On The Money Girl KR (Lefta)

Fuegos Cuda Girl (Sarita) 19-Jul 19-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul

4 Kaufmann Korbyn 2026-1359 30-Dec Pats Big Kitty (Redneck)

DC Oleas Dashing Doc (Pickle) 07-Aug 31-Jul

10 Keil Quibell Julia 2026-1126 27-Dec

10 Keller Kaley 2026-1421 31-Dec Soulful Cookin Power (Flair) 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

Glamour

10 Kernaleguen Kyla 2026-1152 16-Dec Cedarlea Shiny Spook (Boone)

SR Fix N Ta Streak (Switch)

2 Kerr Robyn 2026-1228 13-Dec Ice 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep

BB Exit Ezzy (Exit) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep

1 Kielo Alyssa 2026-1066 05-Oct Shotgun Crime (Nemo) 06-Sep

A Shadow Of Glory (Lux)

1 Kielo Michyla 2026-1067 05-Oct Fuegos Jess Babe (Sienna) 30-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 06-Sep

LDB Waves Of Fire (Eleanor) 30-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 06-Sep

1 Kosolofski Leah 2026-1339 30-Dec LDK Fix N To Land (Remi) 16-Jul 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul 01-Sep 06-Sep

7 Lanegraff Stephanie 2026-1086 20-Oct Hot Sugar Playgun

6 Larsen Jenay 2026-1418 31-Dec Donny 25-Oct 23-Nov

Whisk 04-Aug

Classy 23-Nov

2 Larson Shelby 2026-1314 24-Dec ALG My Blue Star (Carlos) 10-Aug 10-Aug 30-Jul 27-Aug

7 Laye Terry 2026-1039 09-Sep

2 Legault Susan 2026-1377 31-Dec Phoebe Drifter (Francis) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

A Dash Of Sugar Frosting (Sugar)

Bobbie Beau Cash (Olliver)

8 Leonard Madison 2026-1179 02-Dec Hum Me A Bar (Hummer)

Go Blonde Or Go Home (Penny)

Dacs Mr Red Moon (Doug)

8 Leonard Mckenna 2026-1178 02-Dec Ms Zoom (Meradith)

Go Blonde Or Go Home (Penny)

Dacs Mr Red Moon (Doug)

8 Leonard Tanya 2026-1180 02-Dec Dacs Mr Red Moon (Doug)

Go Blonde Or Go Home (Penny)

DDD Big News Rocks (Tnk)

10 Lindholm Ronnie 2026-1428 31-Dec Sierra 30-Aug 31-Aug

Leptichs Poco Haida (Rona)

10 Lindholm Shyann 2026-1426 31-Dec Levi 30-Aug 31-Aug

Joe

8 Lizee Chris-Permit 2026-1104P 02-Nov Blue  

1 Loeppky Jayne 2026-1449 10-Jan Smoke Them Ninety Nines (Enzo)

7 Logan Patrice 2026-1249 13-Dec Sammies Twisted Lady (Twist)

MPL Twisted Ta Fame (Hayes) 25-Oct 23-Nov

10 Longman Klai 2026-1380 31-Dec Slick 30-Aug 31-Aug

DF Dark Dancer (Nickel)

First Down Navy (Smash) 30-Aug 31-Aug

10 Longman Quinn 2026-1381 31-Dec Lite Em like Timber (Gunner) 30-Aug 31-Aug

DF Dark Dancer (Nickel)

4 Lonsberry Nina 2026-1305 23-Dec Mining For France (Hauler) 01-Sep

Magical Matt (Matty)

Tardy And Tuck (Scooter)

9 Lovell Dana 2026-1259 13-Dec One Heckofa Judge (Hank)

Willow

10 Lutz Abby 2026-1193 06-Dec Rosie 25-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug

How D Miss (Zula) 25-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug

7 Madill-Laye Montana 2026-1040 09-Sep Blue Bye U 

1 Maffenbeier Sandra 2026-1075 02-Dec MC Playin Around (Corky) 19-Jul 19-Jul

Frostys Firen Rocks (Switch) 10-Aug 30-Jul 28-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 13-Sep

4 Mailhiot Skylar 2026-1209 06-Dec Clayboys Lil Snook (Snooki) 05-Sep 05-Sep 25-Sep

SRS Virtues Rockin (Shade) 05-Sep 05-Sep 25-Sep

1 Manz Beth 2026-1047 05-Oct LS Zooms Second Last (Gator)

Liljoeisaccountable (June)

9 Marshall Trina 2026-1042 11-Sep SR First Down Boots (Slick)

Dancer Blazin (JLo)

Royal Rocket Deck (Decker)

Poco Dry Doc Olena (Starbucks)

2 Martens Maci 2026-1144 08-Nov Sweetiebelle 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep

10 Mastad Angela 2026-1442 31-Dec Long Live Thee King (Bojack)



Firen Fiddle Fame (Mr Peanut) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Pepsi

Purdy Lil Design (Slash)

Fames First Love (Tweeter)

Crackle N Fire (Crackle)

Mr Peanut Butter

1 Matonovich Danielle 2026-1059 05-Oct One Playful Scoot (Uno)

CD Showdown Champ (Champ)

Busting Outta Carona (Dreamer) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

Kilobars Robin (Robin)

1 Matonovich Tracey 2026-1051 05-Oct One Playful Scoot (Uno)

Kilobars Robin (Robin) 30-Jul 01-Aug 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul

CD Showdown Champ (Champ)

9 Maynes Kerry 2026-1100 02-Nov Sheza Heckofa Judge (Nelly) 15-Nov 16-Nov

SR Fix N Ta Be Speedy (Sally) 15-Nov 16-Nov

10 McArthur Kate 2026-1022 31-Aug Wild And Shining (Oscar) 15-Nov

5 McCaw Dianne 2026-1138 08-Nov Chickory Dox (Doc)

Dac's Lazer Jet (Dingo)

Streakn For Fame (Becky)

RR Pass Jae Wiz (Jazz)

4 McCullough Madis 2026-1326 29-Dec BWF Black Maxine (Pearl) 08-Nov 06-Dec

Boonsmal Frosty Lad (Roanie) 04-Aug 30-Jul 23-Jul 24-Sep 24-Sep 08-Nov

5 McDermit Tamara 2026-1219 09-Dec Dunnit With Luxury (Dunnit) 30-Jul

Jackits Secret (Secret)

5 McDonald Kasity 2026-1334 29-Dec Okie Cash (Okie) 22-Jul

JA First N Gol (Jagger)

7 McGraw Morgan 2026-1192 03-Dec Malcolm 23-Nov

10 McLellan Jayna 2026-1151 09-Nov Joey 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

DF Magic Illusions (Frosty) 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

4 McLeod Mallory 2026-1296 20-Dec Dox Pepinic (Pearl)

Too Tipsy To Streak (Rip) 27-Aug 01-Sep 02-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec

2 McLeod Tammy 2026-1322 28-Dec Cross Bar Gypsy (Katie) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

Mighty Special Wagon (Riggs) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

8 McNeice Kimberly 2026-1230 13-Dec Eds Salty Lady (Salty) 01-Sep

SR A Dash Of Crimson (Maci)

1 McPhee Delaney 2026-1089 24-Oct Checotahs Gunfire (Bugs)

SR Fixntodeliver (Boots)

HR Nu Shine Luke (Luke) 15-Nov

7 McPhee Trish 2026-1274 19-Dec Shawnes Dash Ta Fame (Shawne) 25-Oct 15-Nov 23-Nov

HR Boonzip (Boone) 25-Oct 15-Nov 23-Nov

2 Meyer Lindsay 2026-1045 22-Aug Pixie 18-Aug 06-Dec 06-Dec

8 Mills T'Laine 2025-1374 31-Dec Buzz In My Bullion (Buzz Lightyear) 07-Aug 31-Jul 17-Jul

Playin Miss Blu Eyed (Lexus) 07-Aug 31-Jul

2 Mitchell Shelly 2026-1128 05-Oct Tiggers Charm (Minnie Pearl) 27-Sep 15-Nov

Big Ger 13-Sep

Emmy Lou 13-Sep

2 Moellenbeck Ashley 2026-1440 31-Dec Monte Casino (Reuben) 07-Aug 07-Aug

Miss Bikini Summer

So Very Precious (Ivy)

Spirit

Rhett 07-Aug 07-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 18-Jul

2 Moen Janet 2026-1303 23-Dec Little Blushing Jesse (LJ) 02-Nov

Livin On Tias Prayers (Raptor) 01-Sep

Howesaboutfame (Willow)

Betty Boo

4 Moffatt Sherri 2026-1260 13-Dec DJ Real Easy (Diesel)

Famous Freckle (Lilly)

Easily Famous Treat Handsome 

4 Mohagen-Derby Paula 2026-1338 30-Dec JQH Puzzle (Puzzle) 06-Sep 06-Sep 27-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep

CE Star Built (Visa)

1 Monar Kayly 2026-1256 13-Dec Profits Julianne (PJ)

10 Moon Brooke 2026-1271 19-Dec WT (WildThang) 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

DDD Diggin MC (Digger)

Glamour 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

Ima Little Red Wagon (Firefly) 30-Aug 31-Aug

10 Moore Angela 2026-1210 09-Dec Ike's Driftin Joker (Ike)

9 Moore Annette 2026-1399 31-Dec Blackgold Jack (Jack) 15-Nov

RNP Jack Of All Trades (Trader)

Jack Ill Smoke Ya (Elizabeth)

Munchkin 02-Nov 15-Nov

1 Moore Tatum 2026-1308 23-Dec Joe Salin For Years (Nash)

Gooses Pretty Calla (Calla) 15-Nov

9 Moorhead Deb 2026-1231 13-Dec FR Frostys Burner (Driver) 27-Sep 11-Nov 16-Nov

Red Lady's A Winker (Ester) 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 11-Sep 27-Sep 11-Nov

Ms Jack A Boonsma (Barbie) 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 11-Sep



2 Muri Joni 2026-1091 24-Oct Crackins A Goldmine (Jazz) 02-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov

10 Mutimer Kayla 2026-1310 24-Dec Dexter 30-Aug 31-Aug

Tango

Scorch 30-Aug 31-Aug

10 Mutime Lexi 2026-1311 24-Dec Hi Sierras Katie (Sierra) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Phantom 30-Aug 31-Aug 03-Oct 03-Oct

2 Nelson Lily 2026-1127 02-Nov Nic 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep

2 Oddan Sharon 2026-1405 31-Dec SR Guysclassicjewel (Pearl) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 27-Sep

RR Genuine Speed (Hottie)

SR Gamblin For Boots 27-Aug 01-Sep 27-Sep

6 Olson Jeanine 2026-1273 19-Dec Glory N Fames Encore (Hattrick) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Fuegos La Jolla Gal (ChaCha) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Dancing With Nickster (Disco) 30-Aug 31-Aug

7 Ouellette Nikki 2026-1083 20-Oct Sparklinblackdiamond (Katie)

Goldseeker Blur Bell (Sky)

8 Paicu Cara 2026-1149 09-Nov Special Five Image (Red) 07-Aug 31-Jul 27-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep

Streaknlasabercoyote (Trace)

8 Paradon Jessica 2026-1252 13-Dec MM Our Sweet Cricket (Cricket)

Sweetdashofroyalty (Royal)

9 Parsonage Jill 2026-1028 01-Sep Quick Ta Cash In (Twitch)

Rodeos Ruff N Ready 27-Sep

9 Parsonage Tulsa 2026-1038 09-Sep PQH Peso Again (Calvin) 27-Sep

Deck Of A Frenchman (Riggs)

4 Pedersen Tracy 2026-1298 20-Dec Smart French Guy (Cruise) 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep 27-Sep 24-Sep

Red Rock Pawnee (Handy)

5 Peigan Rheanne 2026-1094 24-Oct Boomer 06-Aug

Rideawaygena (Bobbi Jo) 06-Aug

DV Doc O Crime (Timbit)

10 Pelletier Joanne 2026-1065 05-Oct LLW Katos Cameo Star 30-Aug 31-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

LLW Gamblers Riskan (Ben)

LLW Go Jetta Go (Jetta) 30-Aug 31-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Nov

Teddybears Special (Teddy)

7 Peters Cassandra 2026-1204 06-Dec Knot My Knickers (George) 30-Jul 20-Aug 03-Sep 01-Sep 27-Sep 06-Sep

SR Epic Sidechick (Luna) 01-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep 06-Sep

DeeDee 27-Sep 09-Sep 02-Nov 06-Dec

Beth 06-Dec

Silky Goldmine (Mickey) 03-Sep 01-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep 06-Sep 09-Sep

Dees Soo Shiney 03-Sep 01-Sep

Docs Capital Crime 15-Nov

Maci 15-Nov 06-Dec

Soliel 06-Dec 06-Dec

Yuma 06-Dec 06-Dec

Twix 30-Jul 20-Aug 03-Sep 01-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

1 Peters Jayden 2026-1073 19-Oct Clever Smoke (Sadie)

2 Peters Shauna 2026-1123 02-Nov Signature Boots (Boots) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep

Split Vision (Vision) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep

SR Famous Finalchic (D) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep

Bayberry 15-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov

Queso 15-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov

2 Petersen Chantel 2026-1212 09-Dec Mr Moon Chic Jazz (Banner) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

2 Petersen Wesley 2026-1414 31-Dec Oaks Virtue (Ice) 16-Jul

Too Smart

6 Pevach Devyn 2026-1384 31-Dec Golden Grace Alert (Gracie)

SRS Seeking Sunday (Seeker) 30-Aug 31-Aug

6 Pevach Kayden 2026-1383 31-Dec Whishin (Ripley)

GG 30-Aug 31-Aug

Solanos Paradise 30-Aug 31-Aug

6 Pevach Wanda 2026-1382 31-Dec LS London Calling (Coolie) 30-Aug 31-Aug

2 Pillman Kelsey 2026-1301 23-Dec Perryssplitinthegold (Rio) 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep

CC

1 Reiber Megan 2026-1148 09-Nov Gunner Special Chick (Special)

Bar Made Cat (Wren) 15-Nov

2 Resch Logan 2026-1049 05-Oct Runnerelse Ta Fame (Bobcat) 15-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov

9 Rissling Brittni - Permit 2026-1103P 02-Nov Foolish Marlin (Marlin)

All Star At The Bar (Percy)

1 Ritchie Ashley 2026-1431 31-Dec Real Easy Goldmine (Chick) 30-Jul 21-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

DF Playing With Lena (Frankie)

A Classic Jazz (Fergie) 21-Aug 21-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug

10 Robertson Melanie 2026-1448 09-Jan Otoes Doolin Cash (Fancy)

Sippin Dual Beers (Shortstop)

8 Rood Meaghan 2026-1160 16-Nov Roods Master Of  Fame (Kerpow)

My Boaz (Boaz)

Peppys Smart Alibi (Frizbee)

4 Rosenbaum Kia 2026-1376 31-Dec Wranglers Baby Boon (Mojo) 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 27-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep

10 Rosencrans Randi 2026-1198 06-Dec Isle Travel Tuf (Tuff)



Jeans

Rocket

6 Ross Carol 2026-1373 31-Dec A Special Covergirl 25-Oct

1 Roy Ashley 2026-1233 13-Dec SR Streakin Classic (Matcha) 30-Jul 27-Aug 06-Sep

1 Roy Keeley 2026-1235 13-Dec Titties 30-Jul 27-Aug 06-Sep

Turkey

2 Rudd Kaylor 2026-1183 02-Dec KT Sheza Quick San (Sage) 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep

2 Rudd Kristi 2026-1184 02-Dec Fire Hickory Whiskey (Whiskey)

10 Salmond Jorja 2026-1241 13-Dec SRS Zoom On Virtue (Twix) 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

SRS Peppy San Virtue

Solanos Paradise

SRS Wavinlikeroyalty (Wink) 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

SRS Chase N Virtue (Scootalou)

Maverick 28-Sep 28-Sep

10 Salmond Kim 2026-1242 13-Dec SRS Nonstop Virtue (Sargent)

10 Salmond Marty 2026-1240 13-Dec SRS Peppy San Virtue 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

SRS Nonstop Virtue (Sargent) 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

SRS Fire Of Virtue (Rumour)

SRS Fire Of Virtue

Zinger 26-Aug 26-Aug

10 Salmond Twyla 2026-1093 24-Oct On A Rare Bonanza (MacGyver) 10-Aug 10-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug

Golden French Boots (Charmed)

Magic Dancin Boots (Magic) 10-Aug 10-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug

Perks Boots For Cash (Charly) 28-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep

7 Salzl Whitney 2026-1090 24-Oct DDD Frost Miguel (Miguel)

Fuegos Firewater Gal (Sierra) 25-Oct

2 Sander Christiane 2026-1328 29-Dec Coteau Snipper (Scruffy) 29-Aug 29-Aug 13-Sep 09-Sep

Katys Flingin Jewels (Lucie)

2 Sanford Katie 2026-1282 20-Dec Cowboy 15-Sep 17-Sep

5 Sauer Amber 2026-1394 31-Dec Casper 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep 27-Sep

5 Sauer Sierra 2026-1395 31-Dec Ganzer 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep

Razzle

5 Sauer Skylar 2026-1396 31-Dec Duke

Mickey

1 Sayers Nicole 2026-1299 23-Dec Pepcid Smokin Gun (Pepcid) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

Unleashed N Fancy  (Clover) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

Antoniio (Toni)

10 Schellenberg Bailey 2026-1177 02-Dec Eyem A Class Act (Cindy)

10 Schellenberg Bonnie 2026-1102 02-Nov Profits Two Foxy (Klutch)

Hula Who (Mula)

10 Schellenberg Henry 2026-1110 02-Nov Hagans Jewel (Indy) 30-Aug 31-Aug 03-Oct 03-Oct

Profits Two Foxy (Klutch)

Hula Who (Mula) 15-Nov

10 Schellenberg Meghan 2026-1203 06-Dec Fix Me A Drink (Ceasar)

6 Schlaut Cabrey 2026-1279 19-Dec Shazooms Miracle (Moose) 30-Aug 31-Aug

6 Schlaut Jodie 2026-1277 19-Dec Perry's Two Eyed Star (Gunner) 30-Aug 31-Aug

6 Schlaut Kealie 2026-1278 19-Dec Docs A Cutter Boy (China)

High Bird Special (Delta) 30-Aug 31-Aug

1 Schnitzler Connie 2026-1400 31-Dec Spoons First Fling (Ginger) 31-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 18-Jul

KRK Straw (Fastball)

1 Schnitzler Renie 2026-1371 31-Dec Dash Ta Da Mine (Maple)

Ripin For Gold (Potter)

Birdie

Spoons First Fling (Ginger)

Unleash Me (Ursula)

ALG My Blue Star (Carlos)

KRK Straw (Fastball)

2 Schwartz Christie 2026-1360 30-Dec Widow Bit Tipsy (Widow)

Miss Kilo Peppy (Missy)

Cruel Las Last CD (Royal) 02-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov

Rosie

SWR Smokin Hickory

SWR Lil Gunslinger (Slinger) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

7 Scott Elaine 2026-1088 24-Oct Fuego N Jess (Zeus)

Fuegos Perry Cuda (Jess)

1 Scott Mallory 2026-1300 23-Dec Dazzling Royalty (Razz)

Zstuckeredrightout (Howie) 20-Aug 27-Aug 06-Sep

7 Shantz Gina 2026-1182 02-Dec Flingsfamoushotshot (Festus) 25-Oct 23-Nov

Fame For Jas (Jazz) 25-Oct 23-Nov

Govenor Ta Fame (Norman) 25-Oct 23-Nov

Jess A Lil Famous (Jessie)

Fling A Lil Fame (SJ) 25-Oct 23-Nov

4 Shauf Brooklyn 2026-1331 29-Dec Lil Sargent Jac (Sarge)

Eyed Be Zoomin (Zoomer)

JD Dash By The Sun (Jimmy) 21-Aug



Short On Tips (Tips) 21-Aug

Dacs Nickers R Red (Nick) 16-Jul 21-Aug 23-Jul 24-Sep 06-Dec

BK Harry Cat

Untouchableteddybear (Wes) 24-Sep

Strawperryontherocks (Rocky)

TJs Frosted Sparkle (Sparkle) 16-Jul

4 Shauf Leeann 2026-1330 29-Dec Short On Tips (Tips)

JD Dash By The Sun (Jimmy)

4 Shauf Mackenzie 2026-1332 29-Dec Miss Sonita Zoom (Sonny)

DF Secret Bully (Magic) 23-Jul 06-Dec

Pepcids Golden Quinn (Pep)

Wave In The Rain 16-Jul 27-Sep

TJs Frosted Sparkle (Sparkle)

JD First Sun Down (Darrel) 04-Aug 16-Jul 23-Jul 27-Sep 24-Sep 06-Dec

JD Dash By The Sun (Jimmy) 04-Aug 16-Jul 23-Jul 06-Sep

Short On Tips (Tips) 04-Aug 16-Jul 23-Jul 06-Sep 27-Sep 24-Sep

Jesse

1 Sigfusson Brandi 2026-2021 13-Dec Sheza Smokin Perry (Bugs) 16-Jul 23-Jul

Miss Jacky Jet (Jet) 27-Sep

Famous French Mark (Crush)

4 Singer Jordan 2026-1058 05-Oct Chapter 11 (Banksy)

6 Sitter Shylah 2026-1029 01-Sep Zip N To Vegas (Chase)

4 Slade Kathy 2026-1205 06-Dec Quix N Foolish (Joker) 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug 23-Jul

Shakin Roses (Roses) 04-Aug 30-Jul 30-Jul 16-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

5 Sorensen Kaleigh 2026-1111 02-Nov Leroy 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 21-Aug 21-Aug

PQH Smart Lil Bobby (Badger)

6 Stanley Tanya 2026-1154 11-Nov Docs Busy Dandy (Slim)

2 Starkey Cassie 2026-1118 02-Nov CD Gold Of Mine (Spike) 15-Nov 15-Nov

JT Truly Dreaming (Penny) 15-Nov 15-Nov

9 Steinkey Jaime 2026-1140 08-Nov Fiesta On Fire (Millie) 27-Aug 26-Aug 27-Sep

Cosmo Ninety Nine 27-Aug 26-Aug 01-Sep

Hat Trick 11-Sep

4 Stewart Jane 2026-1362 30-Dec Judge Mitos Fame (Pacman) 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep

Silky Run For Cash (Lori) 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep

4 Stewart Sandy 2026-1153 11-Nov SS Streakin Ta First (Malone)

NickyNickyNineDoors 06-Sep 06-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep

The Pinball Whizard 06-Sep 06-Sep

BDB Capton Quick 24-Sep 24-Sep

9 Stokke Loralei 2026-1044 11-Sep Fame 101 (Fame)

Guys First Tango (Archie) 27-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 11-Nov

4 Stone Jaylene 2026-1132 03-Nov Check Out The Shine (Tulsa)

Solanos Firewater (Flair)

10 Sywenky Ella 2026-1191 03-Dec Smokey 17-Jul 17-Jul

Indy 30-Aug 31-Aug

10 Sywenky Raia 2026-1190 03-Dec Smokey

Spaz

2 Tacholsky Cherise 2026-1343 30-Dec Pebbles 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep

1 Tallentire Maryse 2026-1444 31-Dec Spanish Leon (Raven) 04-Aug 16-Jul 23-Jul 08-Nov 06-Dec

1 Tallentire Tye 2026-1445 31-Dec DS Libby 08-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec

Dunny

10 Taylor Calonna 2026-1447 09-Jan Slider

Hawk

10 Temple Mackenzie 2026-1337 29-Dec As Nick As It Gets

DDD MC Back N Black (Sister) 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep 03-Oct 03-Oct

Sunnyside Monkeybar 30-Aug 31-Aug

Gringo 27-Sep 27-Sep 03-Oct 03-Oct

4 Tessier Jayda 2026-1437 31-Dec SAQ Stylish Punk (Whiskey) 17-Jul

2 Thick Barbara 2026-1270 16-Dec Remmington (Remi) 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep 02-Nov

DJ Hanna Driftwood (Tikka) 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep 02-Nov 11-Nov

2 Thue Lisa 2026-1356 30-Dec Twixupmysleeve (Twix) 06-Oct 02-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov

1 Thurber Amanda 2026-1325 29-Dec Magic Chicklett (Fenn) 30-Aug 31-Aug

7 Trach Leah 2026-1074 19-Oct Chicks Otoe Handcock (Chai) 25-Oct 23-Nov

Choco Doc (Choco) 25-Oct 23-Nov

2 Trytten Cheyenne 2026-1217 09-Dec Smart Lil Mecom (Lena) 30-Jul 26-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 03-Sep

2 Tschetter Shania 2026-1016 22-Aug Iron Black Girl (Black Beauty)

9 Turcato Sayge 2026-1024 31-Aug Dashing Royal (King) 01-Sep 15-Sep 27-Sep 04-Jan

SLR Starlight Fling (Rosie)

9 Udal Brittany 2026-1169 01-Dec Dakota Big Time (Dollar) 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 11-Sep 27-Sep

7 Van Metre Bailey 2029-1199 06-Dec Kenny Six 25-Oct 23-Nov

VM Lookin Frenchy (Georgia)

Flip 23-Nov

7 Van Metre Dakota 2026-1293 20-Dec Whiskey

Coconut

7 Van Metre Denver 2026-1292 20-Dec Huck

Joe 



Huck

Malibu

10 Ven Der Buhs Sidney 2026-1417 31-Dec Ceaderlea Tyree Smart (Chrome) 30-Aug 31-Aug

4 Viergutz Shalayne 2026-1297 20-Dec Ariesrum (Sy) 24-Sep 24-Sep

9 Wagner Kacy 2026-1101 02-Nov Milli 11-Nov

1 Walker Kelly 2026-1206 06-Dec Frenchonita (Annie) 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 13-Sep

Frenchys Lucky Seven (Sonny)

2 Walsh Mackenzie 2026-1027 31-Aug My Flame Burns Gold (Roedy) 26-Aug 20-Aug 06-Sep

7 Wells Steph 2026-1291 20-Dec KD Kolt Ford (Deacon) 25-Oct

6 Welsh Jayda 2026-1272 19-Dec Perrys Frosty Star (Ticket) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Blinker 30-Aug 31-Aug

Fuegos La Jolla Gal (ChaCha)

Dancin With Nickster (Disco)

Whiskey

1 Wick Lora-Lee 2026-1026 31-Aug Hezgottabegold (Beezy) 30-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep

9 Wilson Jocelyn 2026-1430 31-Dec No Slow Dually (Mazarati) 01-Sep

Fizz nov

9 Windjack Sydney 2026-1041 11-Sep Lookin Risky (Cam) 15-Sep

2 Wittman Rhonda 2026-1267 16-Dec CD Whizzen Cat (Rip)

Witts Pine Jewel (Luka) 30-Jul 27-Aug 27-Aug 26-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug

7 Wood Chastity 2026-1309 24-Dec Ziatie Dee (Dee) 25-Oct 23-Nov

Runamile Inmy Shoes (Mukluk) 23-Nov

10 Woolsey-Perkins Breann 2026-1402 31-Dec Frostytwistofgold (Shimmer) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Dun D Bon Bon (Mushu)

2 Yates Terri 2026-1415 31-Dec JJ Cuttingdowntheline (Ginger)

5 Young Bev 2026-1037 09-Sep Some Gray Horse (Sugar)

1 Young Keri-Lynne 2026-1254 13-Dec BB Cash Me If You Can (Hilton) 24-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

Sizzlin Jack Frost (Mara) 24-Aug 24-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep

10 Zentner Carley 2026-1416 31-Dec Streakin French Cash (Maserati) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Freckles Dun Hickory (Reno)


